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2018 Wisconsin Candidates E-Mail Information 
 

1. Matt Flynn –campaign@forwardwithflynn.com -sent 
2. Tony Evers – info@TonyEvers.com -- sent 
3. Kathleen Vinehout – info@kathleenvinehout.org  -- sent 
4. Kelda Helen Roys – info@keldaforgovernor.com -- sent 
5. Mike McCabe – change@bluejeansgov.com – bounced  doug@governorbluejeans.com -

- sent 

6. Paul Soglin -- campaign@paulsoglinforgovernor.com -- sent 
7. Josh  Pade  -- kcooney@padeforwisconsin.com - sent 
8. Mahlon Michell -- info@mahlonmitchell.com - sent 
9. Scott Walker – info@scottwalker.com - sent 
10. Robert Meyer – info@robertmeyerforgovernor.org - sent 
11. Phillip Anderson --  phil@4PhilAnderson.org. -- sent 
12. Michael J. White --  michael2018@mwhite4gov.com - sent 

 
 
Cc:  John Nichols -- jnichols@madison.com 
        Patrick Marley -- pmarley@journalsentinel.com 

Bill Lueders --  blueders@gmail.com 

Paul Fanlund – pfanlund@madison.com 
Wisconsin Democracy Campaign -- wisdc@wisdc.org 
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